
Sunset Elementary Staff SY 20-21 

                  Staff Name                                 Position                                            Email Address 
Dana Russ Principal druss@risd.k12.nm.us 

Brenda Lozano  Secretary blozano@risd.k12.nm.us 
 

TEACHERS 
 

Erica Rivera  Pre-Kindergarten erivera1@risd.k12.nm.us 

Irma Dean Kindergarten idean@risd.k12.nm.us 

Karin Chavez Kindergarten kchavez@risd.k12.nm.us 

Rebecca Villa  Kindergarten rvilla@risd.k12.nm.us 

Pamela Marin 1st Grade pmarin@risd.k12.nm.us 

Lucia Orrantia  1st Grade lorrantia@risd.k12.nm.us 

Rosa Escareno  1st Grade rescareno@risd.k12.nm.us 

Jessica Aguilera  2nd Grade Jaguilera-parra@risd.k12.nm.us 

Jennifer Thomas  2nd Grade Jthomas1@risd.k12.nm.us 

Micha Wall  2nd Grade mwall@risd.k12.nm.us 

Joshua Escamilla  3rd Grade jescamilla@risd.k12.nm.us 

Dorothy Lewis  3rd Grade dolewis@risd.k12.nm.us 

Lenya Warner  3rd Grade lwarner@risd.k12.nm.us 

Debbie Silva  4th Grade dsilva@risd.k12.nm.us 

Chelsey McVicker  4th Grade cmcvicker@risd.k12.nm.us 

Brian Morales  4th/5th Grade bmorales@risd.k12.nm.us 

Rachel Sanchez  5th Grade rasanchez@risd.k12.nm.us 
 

STAFF 
 

Delma Rey  Title 1 drey@risd.k12.nm.us 

Oscar Ochoterena   Physical Ed oochoterena@risd.k12.nm.us 

Mike Miller  Special Ed mmiller@risd.k12.nm.us 

Josie Turner  Special Ed jturner@risd.k12.nm.us 

Mike Tattershall  Social Worker mtattershall@risd.k12.nm.us 

Gregory Archer Counselor garcher@risd.k12.nm.us 

Lucilla Evans  Gifted levans@risd.k12.nm.us 

Mary Hicks Speech Therapist mjhicks@risd.k12.nm.us 

Samantha Determan  Occupational Therapist sdeterman@risd.k12.nm.us 

Reuben Hall  Orchestra rhall@risd.k12.nm.us 

Amanda Jauregui_Rodriguez  Nurse ajauregui_rodriguez@risd.k12.nm.us 
 

ASSOCIATES 
 

Nohemi Quintana–  Pre-K  nmoreno@risd.k12.nm.us 

Silvia Hernandez Kindergarten  sihernandez@risd.k12.nm.us 

Araceli Tarango  Kindergarten  atarango@risd.k12.nm.us 

Kathy Bartlett Librarian kbartlett@risd.k12.nm.us 

Candy Torrez  SpEd Associate ctorrez@risd.k12.nm.us 

America Rodriguez Visually Impaired  amrodriguez@risd.k12.nm.us 

Veronica Salgado  Title 1  vsalgado@risd.k12.nm.us 
 

CUSTODIANS 
 

Judith Alvarado  Custodian jsigala@risd.k12.nm.us 

Chris Mendoza  Custodian cmendoza@risd.k12.nm.us 
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